Digital Signage Player
Features
USM-210
Specifications
Processor
CPU Intel Celeron J3455 processor
Max Speed 1.50 GHz~2.30 GHz
TDP 10W

1960091659T001 2 x Wall Mount Kit
2048021000 1 x Startup Manual
Ordering Information
PN Description
USM-210G-BST00 J3455, 4HDMI, 4USB, 2COM, 8G RAM, w/o storage
USM-210G-BST01 J3455, 3HDMI, 4USB, 2COM, 8G RAM, w/o HDD tray
USM-210G-UST00 J3455, 4HDMI, 4USB, 2COM, 8G RAM, w/o storage,
made in Taiwan
USM-210G-UST01 J3455, 3HDMI, 4USB, 2COM, 8G RAM, w/o HDD tray,
made in Taiwan
Optional Accessory
Accessary PN Description
RAM
AQD-SD3L4GN16-SG1 4G SO-DDR3-1600 512X8
1.35V&1.5V SAM
AQD-SD3L4GN18-MG 4GB SO-DDR3-1866 512X8 1.35V
& 1.5V MIC
AQD-SD3L8GN18-MG 8GB SO-DDR3-1866 512X8 1.35V
& 1.5V MIC
AQD-SD3L8GN16-SG1 8G SO-DDR3-1600 512X8
1.35V&1.5V SAM
Storage
96ND500G-ST-WD5KG WD IPC 500G 2.5" SATIII 5KRPM 16
MB 7MM
96ND500G-ST-SG5KG SG 2.5" 500G 5KRPM 7MM SATAIII
128MB
SQF-S25U4-64G-SBC SQF 2.5" SSD 640 64G UMLC
(0~70°C)
SQF-S25U4-128G-SBC SQF 2.5" SSD 640 128G UMLC
(0~70°C)
96FD80-N064-LIS LITEON M.2 SSD 2280 64GB SATA3
MLC
96FD80-N128-LIS LITEON M.2 SSD 2280 128GB SATA3
MLC
Wifi Module
EWM-W160M201E*1 802.11 b/g/n,RTL8188EE,1T1R,2-
antenna,M.2 2230
1750008340-01*2 Dipole Ant. D.B 2.4+5G WIFI PIFA
-2/2dBi SMA/M-R
1750009027-01*1 Cable Ant. SMA/F-R-BH MHF4/113
BLK L50mm
1750009028-01*1 Cable Ant. SMA/F-R-BH MHF4/113
BLK L230mm
LTE Module
EWM-C160M201E*1 new M.2 LTE CAT6 module for China
1750008818-01*2 Dipole Ant. LTE SAM/M BLK
OD10x133mm
1750008950-01*1 Cable Ant. SMA/F-BH MHF4/113
BLK L320mm
1750008951-01*1 Cable Ant. SMA/F-BH MHF4/113
BLK L210mm
HDMI Cable
1700023855-01 M Cable HDMI 19P(M)/HDMI
19P(M) 1M w/Lock
1700029437-01 M CABLE HDMI 19P(M)/HDMI
19P(M) 200cm for AMIS-5
Power Cord
1700024849-01 Power Cord BSMI 3P 2.5A 125V
180CM
1700001524 Power Cord UL 3P 10A 125V 183cm
1700019146 Power Cord CCC 3P 2.5A 250V
183cm
170203183C Power Cord EU 3P 2.5A 250V 183cm
Operation
System
20706WX9ES0024 img W10 19EL USM-210 64b 1809
ENU
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
8.
00